NEVADA DIVISION of PUBLIC
and BEHAVIORAL HEALTH

Ryan White Part B Data Analysis Calendar Year 2022

Data Analysis Timeframe: January 1, 2022 - December 31, 2022
Total Unduplicated Clients: 5,189
Total Service Units Delivered: 123,257

Type Percentage Number
Virally Suppressed 77.82% 4038
Non-Virally Suppressed 8.65% 449
Unknown/Missing Labs 13.53% 702

ADAP Assistance Services

Data Analysis Timeframe: January 1, 2022 - December 31, 2022
Total Unduplicated Clients: 3343
Total Service Units Delivered: 54,937

Type Percentage Number
Virally Suppressed 79.81% 2668
Non-Virally Suppressed 9.93% 332

Unknown Missing Labs 10.26% 343
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ADAP Insured
Medication
Assistance

1047

20.18%

941

90.45%

106

10.12%

0.00%

ADAP Insured
Premium
Assistance

977

18.83%

899

92.02%

103

10.54%

0.00%

ADAP
Medicare
Medication
Assistance

558

10.75%

506

90.68%

52

9.32%

0.00%
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2.62%
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12
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0.00%
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Medication
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546

10.52%

496

90.84%

50

9.16%

0.00%

Tax Services

24

0.46%

22

91.67%

8.33%

0.00%
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