

Ryan White Part B Data Analysis Calendar Year 2022

Data Analysis Timeframe: January 1, 2022 - December 31, 2022

Total Unduplicated Clients: 5,189
Total Service Units Delivered: 123,257

Overall Viral Suppression						
Туре	Percentage	Number				
Virally Suppressed	77.82%	4038				
Non-Virally Suppressed	8.65%	449				
Unknown/Missing Labs	13.53%	702				

ADAP Assistance Services

Data Analysis Timeframe: January 1, 2022 - December 31, 2022

Total Unduplicated Clients: 3343 Total Service Units Delivered: 54,937

Overall Viral Suppression							
Туре	Percentage	Number					
Virally Suppressed	79.81%	2668					
Non-Virally Suppressed	9.93%	332					
Unknown Missing Labs	10.26%	343					



Viral Suppression by ADAP Assistance Services									
ADAP Assistance Status	Number of Clients	% of Clients	Virally Suppressed #	Virally Suppressed %	Non-Virally Suppressed #	Non-Virally Suppressed %	Unknown/Missing Labs #	Unknown/Missing Labs %	
ADAP Insured Medication Assistance	1047	20.18%	941	90.45%	106	10.12%	0	0.00%	
ADAP Insured Premium Assistance	977	18.83%	899	92.02%	103	10.54%	0	0.00%	
ADAP Medicare Medication Assistance	558	10.75%	506	90.68%	52	9.32%	0	0.00%	
ADAP Medicare Premium Assistance	136	2.62%	124	97.18%	12	8.82%	0	0.00%	
ADAP Uninsured Medication Assistance	546	10.52%	496	90.84%	50	9.16%	0	0.00%	
Tax Services	24	0.46%	22	91.67%	2	8.33%	0	0.00%	



